
2025 Level 1 Youth Points 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R T U V W X Y Z AA AB

Level 1 Youth Showmanship AL1 AL2 AL3 HC1 HC2 HC3 D1 D2 D3 D4 Y1 Y2 Y3 La1 La2 La3 SS1 SS2 SS3 FC1 FC2 FC3 AF1 AF2 AF3 Total

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 4 7 7 7 2 8 3 5 5 5 53

Invite Me Out First/Creek Plemons 5 8 7 5 25

Mann Of My Dreams/Sydney Gilmore 4 4 4 4 3 4 24

Ima Blonde Pandemic/Judd Dickerson 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 4 2 21

Lil Southernboon/Ella Gilmore 2 2 3 7

Im Blue All Over/Caroline Yant 1 1 1 3

Sunny Investment/Galyn Von Gal 0 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Simplysomethingelse/Trinity Kincaid 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

Talking In Code/Naomi Kaylor 2 2 2 2 8

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 3 2 2 7

Just Say Im Hot/Annabell Simmons 1 3 3 7

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Wrap Up The Money/Maycee Watt 7 5 7 2 2 2 3 7 7 7 2 2 1 7 7 7 75

Rockininthefreeworld/Taylor Yates 6 7 5 18

Im Blue All Over/Caroline Yant 6 4 4 14

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 0 3 0 3 3 2 2 13

Lil Graffiti Gun/Annabell Simmons 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 13

Talking In Code/Naomi Kaylor 1 1 5 7

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Equitation

Simplysomethingelse/Trinity Kincaid 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 13

Just Say Im Hot/Annabell Simmons 3 3 3 9

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 2 2 2 6

Tipsy In Tinseltown/Elayna Jewell Bridges 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Youth Equitation

Wrap Up The Money/Maycee Watt 6 6 6 2 2 2 6 8 8 8 2 2 2 6 6 6 78

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 8 7 7 7 5 5 3 42

Rockininthefreeworld/Taylor Yates 5 5 5 15

Lil Graffiti Gun/Annabell Simmons 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 7

Im Blue All Over/Caroline Yant 2 2 2 6

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure

Sheza Wicked Machine/Rivers Farrar 4 5 6 2 2 2 8 8 8 8 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 86

Shez One Hot Diamond/Cason Smith 5 6 3 9 9 9 9 4 3 3 60

Talking In Code/Naomi Kaylor 2 3 4 1 4 6 4 24

Simplysomethingelse/Trinity Kincaid 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 22

MSU Certainly Lazy/Sarah Claire Jones 2 2 1 5 4 5 19

Itfeelsgoodtoobeme/Cason Smith 6 6 6 18

MS Nothing But Good/James Sanders 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 11

Tippie Toe Krymsun/Georgia Blake Watson 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Just Say Im Hot/Annabell Simmons 1 1 2 4
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Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

Wrap Up The Money/Maycee Watt 5 1 1 2 2 2 5 6 7 4 4 3 3 8 6 7 66

Invite Me Out First/Creek Plemons 6 8 4 3 7 7 8 43

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 2 4 5 1 4 2 5 2 1 0 26

Just Say Im Hot/Annabell Simmons 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 5 6 23

Mann Of My Dreams/Sydney Gilmore 4 3 2 1 1 1 3 0 2 17

Im Blue All Over/Caroline Yant 4 2 3 9

Talking In Code/Naomi Kaylor 1 1 1 0 3 1 7

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship

Sheza Wicked Machine/Rivers Farrah 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 49

Simplysomethingelse/Trinity Kincaid 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 5 4 6 35

Tipsy In Tinseltown/Elayna Jewell Bridges 4 3 4 1 2 2 6 6 4 32

Talking In Code/Naomi Kaylor 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 23

MSU Certainly Lazy/Sarah Claire Jones 1 2 3 1 1 1 9

Star To The Max/Rebekah Schilling 3 3 2 8

Shez One Hot Diamond/Cason Smith 3 1 1 5

Just Say Im Hot/Annabell Simmons 1 1 3 5

Level 1 Youth Horsemanship

Wrap Up The Money/Maycee Watt 9 9 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 2 2 2 8 9 9 87

Missie Dual/Laura Leigh Eady 5 3 9 1 1 4 6 6 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 9 6 6 85

Sunny Investment/Galyn Von Gal 9 9 9 9 36

This Magnum Dun It/Taylor Breland 7 1 7 4 3 5 27

Mann Of My Dreams/Sydney Gilmore 4 0 1 2 4 2 5 7 2 27

Invite Me Out First/Creek Plemons 5 5 5 8 23

Rockininthefreeworld/Taylor Yates 8 7 8 23

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 8 23

Lil Southernboon/Ella Gilmore 6 4 4 14

Banjos Lemon Twist/Ella Gilmore 0 0 4 4

Lil Graffiti Gun/Annabell Simmons 1 1 1 0 0 0 3

Im Blue All Over/Caroline Yant 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Trail

Shez One Hot Diamond/Cason Smith 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Youth Trail

Wrap Up The Money/Maycee Watt 2 4 3 2 2 2 7 7 7 7 1 1 1 5 3 5 59

Shiney Red Kadillac/Skylar Kincaid 1 3 2 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 35

Mann Of My Dreams/Sydney Gilmore 5 6 6 1 1 1 1 2 1 24

Sunny Investment/Galyn Von Gal 5 6 6 5 22

Im Blue All Over/Caroline Yant 3 5 4 12

Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding

Missie Dual/Laura Leigh Eady 7 5 7 3 2 3 9 8 8 8 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 91
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Magnum Gunneranic/Maycee Watt 9 9 9 2 4 2 35

Lil Graffiti Gun/Annabell Simmons 2 2 1 4 3 4 2 5 2 25

Impulsive Tiger/Maycee Watt 5 3 6 1 1 1 17

Banjos Lemon Twist/Ella Gilmore 4 6 4 14

Lil Gun Smoke/Kristal Stuckey 4 3 4 11

Lil Southernboon/Ella Gilmore 3 2 3 8

WYO Miss Bluebonnet/Hayden Sibley 1 1 2 4

Famous N Fancy/Robert "Bobby' Culwell 1 1 1 3

Tipsy In Tinseltown/Annabell Simmons 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Youth Ranch Trail

Missie Dual/Laura Leigh Eady 7 6 7 20

Magnum Gunneranic/Maycee Watt 6 7 6 19

Banjos Lemon Twist/Ella Gilmore 1 1 1 3

Level 1 Youth Reining

Juice Got Guns/Jayce Breaux 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 19

Magnum Gunneranic/Maycee Watt 2 2 2 6

Lil Gun Smoke/Kristal Stuckey 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

WYO Miss Bluebonnett/Hayden Sibley 1 1 1 3

Level 1 Youth Barrels

Tipsy In Tinseltown/Elayna Jewel Bridges 3 3 3 9

Famous N Fancy/Robert "Bobby" Culwell 1 1 1 3

Lil Graffiti Gun/Annabell Simmons 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Youth Pole Bending

Famous N Fancy/Robert " Bobby" Culwell 1 1 1 3

Level 1 Youth Stake Race

Famous N Fancy/Robert " Bobby" Culwell 1 1 1 3


